Bellekler

KT

Uriin

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32
CUDIMM KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Marka Stok
Team 10+
Team 10+

Kingston 0

Kingston 0

Fiyat

97,01 USD

98,10 USD

97,83 USD

158,05
usb



